DATE
10/31/17
11/03/17
06/18/18
06/28/18
08/31/18
09/06/18

UNIT #
205
224
223
203
179
177

STREET
AUSTIN RYER LA
AUSTIN RYER LA
AUSTIN RYER LA
AUSTIN RYER LA
AUSTIN RYER LA
AUSTIN RYER LA

LIST #
12241
14010
14009
12239
11637
11742

ASSESSMENT
$106,400
$112,300
$113,200
$111,900
$111,600
$106,500

SALE PRICE
$145,000
$145,450
$150,000
$154,500
$149,900
$160,824

VOL/PG
1230/0594
1230/1022
1243/0141
1243/0964
1248/0070
1248/0379

RATIO
0.73
0.77
0.75
0.72
0.74
0.66





